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Think ahead.

192125A

Tork Basic Paper Wiper, Pop-up Box

Tork Basic Paper Wiper is a multipurpose wiper designed for light wiping tasks. The Tork Paper
Wiper is a good choice when economy matters most. This folded wiper comes in our portable
self-dispensing pop-up box, which protects the wipers and allows you to easily transport the

wipers to the work site.

- Particularly good for cleaning glass - does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces
Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths
needed

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street
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Product data

Product certificates

Shipping data

SCC

Packing material
ltems

Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

Volume

System

Folded length
5.1in

Unfolded length
10.2in

Consumer units
73286622839
Box

110

0.751b

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC | Cira Centre, Suite 2600 | 2929 Arch Street

Ply
2

Folded width
9in

Unfolded width
9in

Transport unit
10073286622836
Carton

1980

18.53 Ib

15.25in

19.62in

17.12in

13.53 b

2.97 ft3

Philadelphia, PA 19104 Phone: (866-722-8675)

Print
No

Embossing
No

Color
White

Pallet

7322540845945

648
667.08 Ib
91.5in
51.38in
39.25in
487.08 Ib

106.78 ft3



