



192125A

Tork Basic Paper Wiper, Pop-up Box

Tork Basic Paper Wiper is a multipurpose wiper designed for light wiping tasks. The Tork Paper Wiper is a good choice when economy matters most. This folded wiper comes in our portable self-dispensing pop-up box, which protects the wipers and allows you to easily transport the wipers to the work site.

- Particularly good for cleaning glass does not leave any lint or streaks on surfaces
- Multipurpose cloth, handy for a wide range of tasks to limit number of different cloths needed



192125A

Tork Basic Paper Wiper, Pop-up Box

Product data System Ply Print 2 No

Folded lengthFolded widthEmbossing5.1 in9 inNo

Unfolded lengthUnfolded widthColor10.2 in9 inWhite

Product certificates



Shipping data

	Consumer units	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	73286622839	10073286622836	7322540845945
Packing material	Вох	Carton	
Items	110	1980	648
Gross weight	-	18.53 lb	667.08 lb
Height	-	15.25 in	91.5 in
Length	-	19.62 in	51.38 in
Width	-	17.12 in	39.25 in
Net weight	0.75 lb	13.53 lb	487.08 lb
Volume	-	2.97 ft3	106.78 ft3